SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
Scooter
Electra
Chapter
NOTE: Side dependent parts are declared as RH for right side and LH for left side.
           "Left side" and "Right side" are in relation to direction of driving !
INVACARE Ltd
South Road Bridgend Industrial Estate

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
- - typ10 TYPE PLATE
1 - typ1 MODEL DESIGNATION
2 - typ2 SERIAL NUMBER
3 - typ3 PRODUCTION DATE
typ4 You are often only able to find the suitable spare part...
typ5 the details on the type plate. The type plate is to be ...
typ6 in a conspicuous position on the chassis.
typ7 Please quote the serial number, model designation and
typ8 production date for every order.
typ9 This helps to prevent misunderstandings.
Electra
Release
01 / 2004
Chapter
Sheet
Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :
Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
1.01 1 1424714 FRAME COMPLETE ASSY
1.02 1 1424715 REAR SHROUD SUPPORT TUBE ASSY
- 1 1430169 HANDLEBAR RECEPTACLE ASSY
1.03 1 1424716 LOWER RATCHET POST, TILLER
1.04 1 1424717 LEVER, TILLER LOCK FOR SCOOTER
1.05 1 1424718 SPRING, £p12.7x12Lx1.2t
1.06 1 1424719 NUT M10 x P1.5
1.07 1 1421606 CONTROLLER RHINO 70A
1.08 3 1424721 SCREW, M4x25
1.09 3 1424722 NYLON NUT, M4-P0.7
1.10 1 1424723 POWER CABLE
1.11 2 1424724 VELCRO TAPE FEMALE, 2" X 25M
1.12 3 1424726 PUSH TIE-MOUNT (CABLE CLAMP) PTS-0910
1.13 1 1424727 PUSH TIE-MOUNT (CABLE CLAMP) PTS-1214
1.14 1 1421615 FUSE 40A ->02/03
1.14 1 1433490 FUSE 30A 02/03->
1.15 2 1424729 SCREW, M5 x 30L
1.16 4 1424730 WASHER, BLACK, M5
1.17 2 1424731 NUT M5
1.18 1 1424732 SEAT CLAMP WITH QUICK RELEASE LEVER
1.19 2 1424735 FRAME , ANTI-TIPPER
1.20 2 1424736 WHEEL, 40MM, ANTI-TIPPER
1.21 2 1424737 SCREW, M6 X 36.5mm
1.22 4 1424738 NYLON WASHER, £p6 x 1.6t
1.23 2 1424739 NUT M6
Electra
Release
01 / 2004
Chapter 1
Sheet 1
Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :
Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
1.24 2 1424740 CAPSCREW, ALLEN HEAD M8*40L (BLACK)
1.25 2 1425824 NYLON NUT, M8*P-1.25 BLACK
1.26 2 1425825 WASHER, 8x1.6t (£p18)
1.27 1 1424743 HOOK HANDLE
1.28 1 1424744 NYLON NUT, M8
1.2 1 1425246 ANTI-TIPPER ASSY (L)
1.3 1 1425247 ANTI-TIPPER ASSY (R)
- 1 1430168 TOOLKIT CPL.
9.1 1 1425837 WRENCH BAG
9.2 1 1425838 ALLEN KEY, 3 MM
Electra
Release
01 / 2004
Chapter 1
Sheet 2
Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :
Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
2.1 1 1425248 SHROUD ASSY
2.01 1 1425249 SHROUD
2.02 1 1425785 DECAL, "INVACARE"
2.03 2 1425251 REFLECTOR
2.04 1 1425252 STICKER, CLUTCH
2.05 2 1425253 DECAL, Electra